444
Specifications
Descriptions WB500
MPa
MPa
°C
m
MPa

100
Note 1: 0.05MPa to 0.35MPa for low pressure specifications
How to order
Features
• Compact
Push-in joint and bracket is integrated to
reduce total space.
• Light weight
Resin is used in body material to reduce
weight.
• Increased workability
Push-in joint is provided as standard. 2
types of piping direction; straight or
elbow are available. Plumbing is also
easy.
WB500 PSSC4 G39
B Option
C Accessory
Note on model No. selection
Note 1: Opaque material (nylon) as same as the body is applied.
Note 2: For 21 dia., 0 to 1.0MPa pressure gauge is provided as standard.
If low pressure specifications, low pressure  gauge with 0 to
0.4MPa range for 27 dia. is provided.
Note 3: Select option symbol "P" for panel installation.
A
Connection (direction) : Straight for IN-OUT
Connection (port size) : 4 dia.
Option : Panel mount
Accessory : 27 dia. 0 to 0.1MPa pressure gauge
[Example of model number]
WB500-SSC4-PG39
B
C
A
Connection
S
L
S
L
C4
C6
Blank
P
L
N
T
X1
Z
Blank
G39
Straight
Elbow
Straight
Elbow
4 dia.
6 dia.
Standard product
Panel mount Note 3
For low pressure
Non-relief
Without pressure gauge
IN-OUT reverse
Opaque drain plug Note 1
21 dia. 0 to 1.0MPa gauge
27 dia. 0 to 0.4MPa gauge
27 dia. 0 to 1.0MPa gauge
ConnectionA
Symbol Descriptions